
Boys Division 2
Team Scores

1.  East Grand Rapids                 Team Points -132-
28 457 20 Ryan BRINKER 11 16:19.01 5:15
33 462 22 Alex THOLE 11 16:28.79 5:18
36 461 25 Elijah ROBINSON 12 16:30.52 5:18
45 463 32 Jonah WORKMAN 9 16:38.09 5:21
46 458 33 Davis CHRISTY 11 16:40.83 5:22
119 459 (82) Davis HEAD 12 17:23.95 5:36
175 460 (114) Ryan MCMAHON 12 17:56.18 5:46

2.  Chelsea                 Team Points -137-
1 422 1 Connell ALFORD 11 15:12.61 4:53

35 425 24 Bram HARTSUFF 12 16:29.81 5:18
39 428 28 Zebedee SWAGER 12 16:32.23 5:19
40 426 29 Nick SPRUCE 12 16:32.46 5:19
78 427 55 Leo SWAGER 10 17:00.87 5:28
125 424 (86) Jackson DELL 11 17:27.19 5:37
220 423 (152) Beckett BOOS 9 18:39.12 6:00

3.  Pinckney                 Team Points -143-
10 1151 9 Evan LOUGHRIDGE 11 16:04.38 5:10
11 1152 10 Paul MOORE 11 16:05.21 5:10
50 1154 36 Ben RICHARDS 12 16:45.23 5:23
53 1155 38 Ethan SANDULA 11 16:46.49 5:23
70 1149 50 Zach DEBEAUCLAIR 12 16:55.12 5:26
185 1153 (122) Zach NEWMAN 10 18:07.43 5:50
213 1150 (145) Thomas LEPPER 12 18:30.96 5:57

4.  Adrian                 Team Points -164-
6 399 5 Aiden SMITH 12 15:47.04 5:04

21 396 15 Braylon PETTY 11 16:14.72 5:13
27 397 19 Moises SALAZAR 9 16:18.75 5:15
72 398 52 Ben SCHEFKA 12 16:57.02 5:27
103 395 73 Jake EAGLING 12 17:17.88 5:34
123 394 (85) Matthew CANALES 11 17:25.10 5:36
147 400 (96) Landyn SOULE 10 17:41.60 5:41

5.  Ada Forest Hills Eastern                 Team Points -203-
3 393 2 Aiden SULLIVAN 12 15:40.69 5:02

38 387 27 Henry DIXON 10 16:32.18 5:19
64 389 46 Brendan HOVING 11 16:51.66 5:25
83 388 60 Liam HINMAN 11 17:04.06 5:29
95 390 68 Cooper JACOBSEN 11 17:14.34 5:32
122 391 (84) Tate MILLER 11 17:24.93 5:36
126 392 (87) Alex PARKER 12 17:28.08 5:37
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6.  Otsego                 Team Points -208-
16 1141 13 Colin WESSELDYK 12 16:09.76 5:12
34 1140 23 Caleb WESSELDYK 10 16:29.74 5:18
43 1136 31 Pierce BENTLEY 12 16:33.96 5:19
89 1135 64 Luke ALDRICH 12 17:07.01 5:30
110 1139 77 Kenny SHEFFER 9 17:20.25 5:34
155 1137 (99) Aidan GOODWIN 10 17:43.85 5:42
166 1138 (107) Holten MULHERIN 10 17:49.97 5:44

7.  Dearborn Divine Child                 Team Points -210-
4 450 3 Michael HEGARTY 12 15:41.81 5:03

25 453 17 Colin MURRAY 10 16:16.45 5:14
74 455 54 Nathan ULCAK 12 16:57.59 5:27
93 451 66 Elijah JORGENSEN 12 17:09.89 5:31
98 452 70 Dylan MCGRATH 12 17:15.33 5:33
207 454 (139) Nicholas NAKIC 10 18:25.48 5:55
224 456 (155) Tamer ZAHR 10 18:42.21 6:01

8.  Grand Rapids Christian                 Team Points -223-
14 482 11 Simon TRIEZENBERG 10 16:09.30 5:11
57 478 41 Dylan CLARK 11 16:48.82 5:24
68 481 48 Peter KUPERUS 11 16:52.62 5:25
79 483 56 Joe WAALKES 11 17:00.98 5:28
94 479 67 Keegan HOEKSTRA 10 17:10.80 5:31
97 484 (69) Reuben WIERING 12 17:14.98 5:33
188 480 (123) Calvin BRINKS 10 18:12.38 5:51

9.  St. Johns                 Team Points -273-
8 1178 7 Joey BOWMAN 12 15:52.41 5:06

22 1179 16 Tyler DOHM 12 16:15.14 5:13
55 1182 40 Isaac STAIB 11 16:46.87 5:24
133 1181 89 Matthew SCHRAUBEN 11 17:32.36 5:38
182 1180 121 Xander MALISKA 10 18:06.12 5:49
215 1183 (147) Reagan WARD 9 18:31.24 5:57
217 1177 (149) Cullen BLACK 11 18:33.56 5:58

10.  Freeland                 Team Points -280-
5 465 4 Tj HANSEN 10 15:45.91 5:04

37 466 26 Braydon HONSINGER 12 16:31.81 5:19
107 467 75 Braden KLEIN 12 17:19.34 5:34
113 469 78 Sam NEMETH 10 17:22.57 5:35
148 468 97 Camden MCLEOD 10 17:42.70 5:42
233 470 (164) Chase SOMERS 9 19:06.92 6:09
244 464 (175) Evan BROWN 10 19:33.78 6:17
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11.  Allendale                 Team Points -341-
54 406 39 Parker TIETHOF 10 16:46.62 5:23
58 405 42 Ronnie SILVEIRA 9 16:50.51 5:25
71 401 51 Aden ASHWORTH 9 16:55.50 5:26
120 402 83 Ben GROSS 10 17:24.88 5:36
191 407 126 Kilian WHALEN 10 18:13.36 5:51
219 404 (151) Chandler SELK 12 18:37.79 5:59
232 403 (163) Gavriel MODDERMAN 9 18:56.30 6:05

12.  Hamilton                 Team Points -369-
26 493 18 Abatu DYKSTRA 10 16:16.69 5:14
63 498 45 Max VANHUIS 12 16:51.59 5:25
136 495 90 Josh LANGELAND 11 17:32.88 5:38
163 494 104 Noah HERNANDEZ 10 17:48.87 5:44
173 496 112 Parker MATHENY 12 17:55.48 5:46
189 492 (124) Brody CRANDALL 11 18:12.59 5:51
223 497 (154) Camden PATMOS 12 18:42.00 6:01

13.  Fremont                 Team Points -372-
29 474 21 Sean PETTIS 11 16:19.64 5:15
87 471 62 John CHRISTENSEN 11 17:05.81 5:30
99 477 71 Carter SHERMAN 10 17:16.27 5:33
140 475 93 Henrik QUIST 12 17:34.41 5:39
190 476 125 Issac ROMERO 9 18:12.70 5:51
208 473 (140) Cole LOWERY 10 18:25.95 5:55
225 472 (156) Chase LOWERY 9 18:42.89 6:01

14.  Sparta                 Team Points -378-
42 1163 30 Gregory JANESAK 11 16:32.74 5:19
60 1164 43 Owen METZGER 9 16:51.09 5:25
105 1167 74 Noah MOMBER 12 17:18.62 5:34
176 1169 115 Carson WOOD 9 17:57.05 5:46
177 1168 116 Adam OGG 12 17:59.66 5:47
192 1165 (127) Isaac MEYERS 10 18:13.95 5:52
228 1166 (159) Griffin MIS 9 18:47.04 6:02

15.  Linden                 Team Points -378-
7 1123 6 Kyle EBERHARD 12 15:48.75 5:05

49 1122 35 Ryan BLACKWOOD 12 16:42.77 5:22
108 1121 76 Clayton AKERMAN 12 17:19.57 5:34
194 1125 129 Ian MARTIN 11 18:14.79 5:52
198 1127 132 Caleb MONAGHAN 11 18:16.10 5:52
201 1124 (135) Blaise GOODING 10 18:18.85 5:53
237 1126 (168) Davin MECKSTROTH 11 19:15.22 6:11
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16.  St. Clair                 Team Points -395-
51 1170 37 Carter BOULLARD 12 16:45.98 5:23
81 1173 58 David HARRIS 12 17:03.84 5:29
142 1176 94 Peter VITALE 12 17:37.76 5:40
157 1172 100 Joe EDGEMON 12 17:44.14 5:42
165 1171 106 Dylan DISTELRATH 11 17:49.85 5:44
171 1174 (110) Vinny SCHWEIHOFER 11 17:54.84 5:45
216 1175 (148) Korbyn THORNTON 10 18:32.91 5:58

17.  Clio                 Team Points -417-
17 433 14 Elliott SIRIANNI 11 16:10.97 5:12
61 434 44 Andrew YAX 11 16:51.34 5:25
159 432 101 Tyler HEATH 12 17:46.62 5:43
193 430 128 Anthony CONDRON 12 18:14.06 5:52
196 429 130 Mason BREWER 11 18:15.63 5:52
197 435 (131) Evan YAX 11 18:15.85 5:52
247 431 (178) Alex CREAMER 11 19:38.25 6:19

18.  Petoskey                 Team Points -443-
90 1144 65 Shane IZZARD 11 17:07.38 5:30
101 1142 72 Tommy FARLEY 11 17:17.77 5:34
138 1146 91 Jack LINDWALL 11 17:33.54 5:39
154 1143 98 Parker FETTIG 10 17:43.73 5:42
178 1145 117 Simon LICATA 9 18:00.99 5:47
209 1148 (141) Gavin TOWNER 12 18:27.24 5:56
222 1147 (153) Dylan ODENBACH 11 18:41.42 6:00

19.  Grand Rapids South Christian                 Team Points -488-
48 485 34 Caleb BOES 12 16:41.46 5:22
82 489 59 Joseph VANDERKOOI 12 17:03.91 5:29
162 491 103 Gabe VERLIN 12 17:48.26 5:43
181 490 120 Thad VANDERLAAN 9 18:03.52 5:48
241 487 172 Caleb DEVRIES 12 19:23.11 6:14
249 486 (180) Elijah BOES 9 19:42.52 6:20
250 488 (181) Rick HUNDERMAN 9 19:49.21 6:22

20.  Yale                 Team Points -494-
73 1192 53 Blake FERGUSON 11 16:57.54 5:27
80 1191 57 Acer CAMPBELL 11 17:02.09 5:28
131 1196 88 Giovanni PARDO-KEEGAN 11 17:31.24 5:38
214 1193 146 Nolan KOROLDEN 9 18:30.98 5:57
218 1197 150 Ted RUTKOFSKE 10 18:35.46 5:59
226 1195 (157) Jack NICOL 10 18:43.55 6:01
243 1194 (174) Wyatt MURTOS 10 19:28.03 6:15
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21.  Alma                 Team Points -496-
69 412 49 Thomas LARSON 9 16:52.78 5:25
139 410 92 Bodie HEISS 10 17:33.61 5:39
164 413 105 Luca LEBRON 9 17:49.17 5:44
167 411 108 Ali KUDMANI 11 17:50.30 5:44
210 408 142 Elijah BALTIERRA 9 18:29.37 5:57
229 409 (160) Noah CHOUINARD 9 18:49.97 6:03
253 414 (184) Paolo POQUIZ 11 20:16.15 6:31

22.  Mason                 Team Points -519-
67 1129 47 Alex DONETH 10 16:52.42 5:25
161 1134 102 Alex REDMAN 12 17:47.86 5:43
179 1133 118 James MENINGA 12 18:01.24 5:48
180 1132 119 Conner MCCORMICK 10 18:01.76 5:48
199 1131 133 Blake MATHEWS 11 18:16.55 5:52
200 1130 (134) Sebastian ERBE 12 18:17.37 5:53
251 1128 (182) Jackson CARGILL 10 19:59.70 6:26

23.  St. Joseph                 Team Points -548-
85 1184 61 Will FIESBECK 12 17:05.53 5:30
116 1190 80 Shay WHITE 11 17:23.23 5:35
172 1185 111 Eli JOHANSEN 10 17:54.89 5:45
205 1187 138 Alex MOYER 11 18:24.33 5:55
227 1186 158 Luke LEHNER 12 18:44.67 6:01
242 1188 (173) John NORLAND 12 19:26.40 6:15
246 1189 (177) Carter PETZKE 10 19:37.43 6:18

24.  Plainwell                 Team Points -570-
115 1157 79 Henry COX 10 17:23.04 5:35
118 1162 81 Isaac VEEN 11 17:23.61 5:35
174 1158 113 Thai NGUYEN 12 17:55.52 5:46
203 1161 136 Liam TROUTNER 11 18:23.65 5:55
230 1160 161 Donnovan RYAN 9 18:52.81 6:04
238 1159 (169) Billy PIPKORN 10 19:19.53 6:13
245 1156 (176) Edwin CASTILLO 12 19:36.45 6:18

25.  BH Cranbrook Kingswood                 Team Points -599-
9 446 8 Solomon KWARTOWITZ 11 16:01.80 5:09

170 448 109 Eric SHAN 11 17:52.92 5:45
204 443 137 Caleb GOLDSTEIN 10 18:23.70 5:55
235 445 166 Krish KALMADI 11 19:11.37 6:10
248 449 179 Ethan VANDENHAUTE 10 19:39.50 6:19
252 447 (183) Sujay MADDIREDDY 12 20:13.06 6:30
257 444 (188) Brennan HLADNEY 9 21:05.84 6:47
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26.  Armada                 Team Points -640-
15 418 12 Camden KHON 12 16:09.66 5:12
211 416 143 Riley ANDREWS 12 18:29.74 5:57
212 420 144 Luke NAWROCKI 11 18:30.28 5:57
239 421 170 Jack ZAGAISKI 12 19:21.28 6:13
240 417 171 Tyler BUCKLAND 11 19:22.81 6:14
255 419 (186) Aidan LEE 12 20:24.17 6:34
258 415 (189) Anthony ALVAREZ 9 21:39.92 6:58

27.  Corunna                 Team Points -652-
88 440 63 Logan ROKA 12 17:05.95 5:30
144 437 95 Kenny EVANS 11 17:41.16 5:41
231 441 162 Jaxon STRAUCH 10 18:53.61 6:04
234 439 165 Aidan ROKA 9 19:08.74 6:09
236 436 167 Payton CHANDLER 9 19:13.15 6:11
254 442 (185) Andrew TUCKER 12 20:23.93 6:33
256 438 (187) Aidan LAVERY 10 20:46.95 6:41
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Boys Division 2
1 1 422 Connell ALFORD 11 Chelsea 5:03.1 9:45.4 14:38.5 15:12.61 4:53

2 (<5) 686 Carter MCCALISTER 12 Monroe Jefferson 5:12.3 10:08.5 15:03.3 15:37.54 5:01

3 2 393 Aiden SULLIVAN 12 Ada Forest Hills Eastern 5:13.6 10:16.8 15:09.9 15:40.69 5:02

4 3 450 Michael HEGARTY 12 Dearborn Divine Child 5:13.6 10:17.3 15:11.4 15:41.81 5:03

5 4 465 Tj HANSEN 10 Freeland 5:12.9 10:12.2 15:11.6 15:45.91 5:04

6 5 399 Aiden SMITH 12 Adrian 5:12.7 10:16.8 15:15.3 15:47.04 5:04

7 6 1123 Kyle EBERHARD 12 Linden 5:13.1 10:17.1 15:15.1 15:48.75 5:05

8 7 1178 Joey BOWMAN 12 St. Johns 5:07.8 10:06.0 15:13.1 15:52.41 5:06

9 8 446 Solomon KWARTOWITZ 11 BH Cranbrook Kingswood 5:13.1 10:21.4 15:30.9 16:01.80 5:09

10 9 1151 Evan LOUGHRIDGE 11 Pinckney 5:13.9 10:16.7 15:20.6 16:04.38 5:10

11 10 1152 Paul MOORE 11 Pinckney 5:14.4 10:19.5 15:30.0 16:05.21 5:10

12 (<5) 661 Landen WISE 10 Frankenmuth 5:16.9 10:26.8 15:29.7 16:06.35 5:11

13 (<5) 650 Nolan NIXON 11 Cadillac 5:15.4 10:29.9 15:38.3 16:09.05 5:11

14 11 482 Simon TRIEZENBERG 10 Grand Rapids Christian 5:22.5 10:27.8 15:35.5 16:09.30 5:11

15 12 418 Camden KHON 12 Armada 5:18.7 10:28.4 15:34.1 16:09.66 5:12

16 13 1141 Colin WESSELDYK 12 Otsego 5:17.8 10:24.8 15:35.7 16:09.76 5:12

17 14 433 Elliott SIRIANNI 11 Clio 5:22.9 10:31.6 15:39.1 16:10.97 5:12

18 (<5) 641 Dominic LOWRIE 10 BC Harper Creek 5:16.8 10:28.0 15:38.7 16:12.09 5:12

19 (<5) 698 Logan RUFFNER 11 Riverview 5:18.6 10:31.2 15:40.2 16:12.70 5:13

20 (<5) 707 Camden JOHNECHECK 12 Williamston 5:15.1 10:22.8 15:38.8 16:13.71 5:13

21 15 396 Braylon PETTY 11 Adrian 5:17.8 10:26.7 15:39.4 16:14.72 5:13

22 16 1179 Tyler DOHM 12 St. Johns 5:25.2 10:35.6 15:41.6 16:15.14 5:13

23 (<5) 666 Nate CARMODY 11 Haslett 5:14.8 10:23.4 15:42.2 16:16.03 5:14

24 (<5) 676 Nolan PINION 11 Lake Fenton 5:14.8 10:25.0 15:42.3 16:16.36 5:14

25 17 453 Colin MURRAY 10 Dearborn Divine Child 5:20.8 10:31.6 15:45.2 16:16.45 5:14

26 18 493 Abatu DYKSTRA 10 Hamilton 5:17.4 10:36.2 15:45.1 16:16.69 5:14

27 19 397 Moises SALAZAR 9 Adrian 5:17.5 10:27.7 15:45.1 16:18.75 5:15

28 20 457 Ryan BRINKER 11 East Grand Rapids 5:21.5 10:31.9 15:45.5 16:19.01 5:15

29 21 474 Sean PETTIS 11 Fremont 5:20.2 10:31.4 15:46.2 16:19.64 5:15

30 (<5) 683 Jack BIDWELL 10 Marshall 5:17.2 10:30.0 15:46.9 16:20.13 5:15

31 (<5) 655 Nolan INGLIS 10 DeWitt 5:18.0 10:21.9 15:46.2 16:22.29 5:16

32 (<5) 705 Carter MCILROY 12 Whitehall 5:19.5 10:32.7 15:49.3 16:24.68 5:16

33 22 462 Alex THOLE 11 East Grand Rapids 5:16.3 10:31.1 15:56.4 16:28.79 5:18

34 23 1140 Caleb WESSELDYK 10 Otsego 5:16.5 10:32.2 15:54.0 16:29.74 5:18

35 24 425 Bram HARTSUFF 12 Chelsea 5:17.9 10:32.5 15:52.0 16:29.81 5:18

36 25 461 Elijah ROBINSON 12 East Grand Rapids 5:21.5 10:33.7 15:55.0 16:30.52 5:18

37 26 466 Braydon HONSINGER 12 Freeland 5:14.3 10:44.5 16:03.7 16:31.81 5:19

38 27 387 Henry DIXON 10 Ada Forest Hills Eastern 5:23.2 10:38.9 15:59.1 16:32.18 5:19

39 28 428 Zebedee SWAGER 12 Chelsea 5:21.1 10:41.8 16:01.5 16:32.23 5:19

40 29 426 Nick SPRUCE 12 Chelsea 5:26.0 10:46.4 16:00.3 16:32.46 5:19

41 (<5) 646 Owen WESTERKAMP 12 Big Rapids 5:21.0 10:36.7 15:57.3 16:32.73 5:19

42 30 1163 Gregory JANESAK 11 Sparta 5:16.7 10:31.8 15:55.3 16:32.74 5:19

43 31 1136 Pierce BENTLEY 12 Otsego 5:18.3 10:30.0 16:01.7 16:33.96 5:19

44 (<5) 665 Caleb PALMREUTER 11 Gladwin 5:21.0 10:40.8 16:00.8 16:34.73 5:20

45 32 463 Jonah WORKMAN 9 East Grand Rapids 5:24.6 10:37.5 15:58.6 16:38.09 5:21

46 33 458 Davis CHRISTY 11 East Grand Rapids 5:24.4 10:42.5 16:06.0 16:40.83 5:22

47 (<5) 672 Will ENGBERS 10 Holland Christian 5:19.1 10:39.7 16:06.6 16:41.02 5:22

48 34 485 Caleb BOES 12 Grand Rapids South Christian 5:17.4 10:44.9 16:04.5 16:41.46 5:22

49 35 1122 Ryan BLACKWOOD 12 Linden 5:30.7 10:55.4 16:11.2 16:42.77 5:22

50 36 1154 Ben RICHARDS 12 Pinckney 5:36.0 10:59.9 16:11.5 16:45.23 5:23

51 37 1170 Carter BOULLARD 12 St. Clair 5:21.4 10:39.4 16:06.6 16:45.98 5:23

52 (<5) 688 Ryan MORRIS 12 New Boston Huron 5:25.3 10:52.3 16:15.6 16:46.36 5:23

53 38 1155 Ethan SANDULA 11 Pinckney 5:14.3 10:26.6 16:05.0 16:46.49 5:23

54 39 406 Parker TIETHOF 10 Allendale 5:32.2 10:56.9 16:13.8 16:46.62 5:23

55 40 1182 Isaac STAIB 11 St. Johns 5:13.7 10:28.6 16:08.3 16:46.87 5:24

56 (<5) 693 Nik SHILLING 12 Ortonville Brandon 5:21.4 10:44.7 16:11.6 16:47.11 5:24

57 41 478 Dylan CLARK 11 Grand Rapids Christian 5:25.3 10:51.1 16:16.4 16:48.82 5:24

58 42 405 Ronnie SILVEIRA 9 Allendale 5:32.7 10:57.2 16:15.9 16:50.51 5:25

59 (<5) 706 Andre RICHMOND 12 Whitehall 5:17.2 10:39.9 16:13.5 16:50.90 5:25

60 43 1164 Owen METZGER 9 Sparta 5:25.3 10:50.8 16:15.0 16:51.09 5:25

61 44 434 Andrew YAX 11 Clio 5:33.2 10:57.7 16:17.5 16:51.34 5:25

62 (<5) 656 Isaak RUBLEY 10 Dundee 5:28.0 10:58.6 16:13.5 16:51.52 5:25
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63 45 498 Max VANHUIS 12 Hamilton 5:21.3 10:40.3 16:12.1 16:51.59 5:25

64 46 389 Brendan HOVING 11 Ada Forest Hills Eastern 5:26.2 10:47.7 16:16.9 16:51.66 5:25

65 (<5) 658 Jacob STANISLAWSKI 9 Flat Rock 5:31.2 10:53.0 16:16.1 16:51.89 5:25

66 (<5) 652 Koda BRANDT 12 Charlotte 5:19.5 10:46.8 16:18.8 16:52.24 5:25

67 47 1129 Alex DONETH 10 Mason 5:19.3 10:43.1 16:13.7 16:52.42 5:25

68 48 481 Peter KUPERUS 11 Grand Rapids Christian 5:21.9 10:44.5 16:17.6 16:52.62 5:25

69 49 412 Thomas LARSON 9 Alma 5:19.4 10:43.9 16:16.3 16:52.78 5:25

70 50 1149 Zach DEBEAUCLAIR 12 Pinckney 5:16.1 10:32.4 16:16.3 16:55.12 5:26

71 51 401 Aden ASHWORTH 9 Allendale 5:31.9 10:56.0 16:18.5 16:55.50 5:26

72 52 398 Ben SCHEFKA 12 Adrian 5:27.6 10:47.2 16:21.7 16:57.02 5:27

73 53 1192 Blake FERGUSON 11 Yale 5:21.5 10:54.3 16:24.5 16:57.54 5:27

74 54 455 Nathan ULCAK 12 Dearborn Divine Child 5:21.1 10:51.3 16:25.1 16:57.59 5:27

75 (<5) 696 Austin WILLIFORD 12 Paw Paw 5:22.4 10:51.6 16:23.7 16:57.59 5:27

76 (<5) 669 Adrian CASTILLO 12 Holland 5:26.6 10:57.8 16:24.5 16:59.70 5:28

77 (<5) 664 Seth MEAD 10 Gladwin 5:23.9 10:52.5 16:27.3 17:00.33 5:28

78 55 427 Leo SWAGER 10 Chelsea 5:35.1 10:59.6 16:26.3 17:00.87 5:28

79 56 483 Joe WAALKES 11 Grand Rapids Christian 5:24.8 10:50.2 16:23.3 17:00.98 5:28

80 57 1191 Acer CAMPBELL 11 Yale 5:34.4 11:11.7 16:31.8 17:02.09 5:28

81 58 1173 David HARRIS 12 St. Clair 5:22.1 10:49.8 16:26.0 17:03.84 5:29

82 59 489 Joseph VANDERKOOI 12 Grand Rapids South Christian 5:25.7 11:01.3 16:26.7 17:03.91 5:29

83 60 388 Liam HINMAN 11 Ada Forest Hills Eastern 5:27.1 10:50.3 16:26.9 17:04.06 5:29

84 (<5) 695 Will VANDERBOR 12 Paw Paw 5:19.5 10:40.4 16:24.5 17:04.22 5:29

85 61 1184 Will FIESBECK 12 St. Joseph 5:26.7 10:59.1 16:27.8 17:05.53 5:30

86 (<5) 642 William O'DELL 11 BC Harper Creek 5:28.7 10:58.2 16:27.7 17:05.65 5:30

87 62 471 John CHRISTENSEN 11 Fremont 5:28.8 11:02.6 16:32.9 17:05.81 5:30

88 63 440 Logan ROKA 12 Corunna 5:26.3 10:53.6 16:28.2 17:05.95 5:30

89 64 1135 Luke ALDRICH 12 Otsego 5:25.9 10:52.0 16:29.9 17:07.01 5:30

90 65 1144 Shane IZZARD 11 Petoskey 5:19.4 10:49.2 16:32.4 17:07.38 5:30

91 (<5) 691 Lucas HOPKINS 11 Olivet 5:20.5 10:52.9 16:31.3 17:07.73 5:30

92 (<5) 694 Cooper SINGLETON 11 Parma Western 5:22.1 10:55.0 16:33.6 17:09.73 5:31

93 66 451 Elijah JORGENSEN 12 Dearborn Divine Child 5:24.4 10:56.1 16:34.1 17:09.89 5:31

94 67 479 Keegan HOEKSTRA 10 Grand Rapids Christian 5:31.7 11:03.2 16:31.0 17:10.80 5:31

95 68 390 Cooper JACOBSEN 11 Ada Forest Hills Eastern 5:27.8 10:59.0 16:37.7 17:14.34 5:32

96 (<5) 647 Bryce HUSEN 12 Birch Run 5:22.0 10:55.0 16:37.8 17:14.93 5:33

97 (69) 484 Reuben WIERING 12 Grand Rapids Christian 5:27.6 11:04.2 16:43.7 17:14.98 5:33

98 70 452 Dylan MCGRATH 12 Dearborn Divine Child 5:24.1 10:58.8 16:38.3 17:15.33 5:33

99 71 477 Carter SHERMAN 10 Fremont 5:27.0 11:04.6 16:40.9 17:16.27 5:33

100 (<5) 703 Dylan PALLETT 10 Wayland Union 5:30.9 10:57.7 16:42.7 17:17.58 5:33

101 72 1142 Tommy FARLEY 11 Petoskey 5:31.4 11:07.7 16:43.4 17:17.77 5:34

102 (<5) 673 Ramon HERNANDEZ 12 Howard City Tri-County 5:26.4 11:04.5 16:42.6 17:17.79 5:34

103 73 395 Jake EAGLING 12 Adrian 5:27.2 10:48.4 16:33.2 17:17.88 5:34

104 (<5) 645 Ben KNUTH 12 Big Rapids 5:21.9 10:53.6 16:39.4 17:18.33 5:34

105 74 1167 Noah MOMBER 12 Sparta 5:26.4 11:03.3 16:41.7 17:18.62 5:34

106 (<5) 708 Gavin WIERSMA 12 Zeeland East 5:18.9 10:51.0 16:41.8 17:18.91 5:34

107 75 467 Braden KLEIN 12 Freeland 5:31.9 11:03.7 16:42.7 17:19.34 5:34

108 76 1121 Clayton AKERMAN 12 Linden 5:31.4 11:02.6 16:42.8 17:19.57 5:34

109 (<5) 670 Noah LAMBERS 11 Holland 5:18.3 10:54.1 16:42.6 17:20.09 5:34

110 77 1139 Kenny SHEFFER 9 Otsego 5:29.2 11:03.9 16:43.0 17:20.25 5:34

111 (<5) 640 Sunishthh SINGH 11 Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard 5:30.3 11:08.8 16:44.5 17:21.12 5:35

112 (<5) 648 Liam COLLINS 11 Brother Rice 5:28.0 11:02.0 16:42.3 17:21.73 5:35

113 78 469 Sam NEMETH 10 Freeland 5:27.5 11:04.2 16:43.2 17:22.57 5:35

114 (<5) 677 Jose FLORES 11 Ludington 5:30.9 11:06.4 16:45.5 17:22.58 5:35

115 79 1157 Henry COX 10 Plainwell 5:38.3 11:13.3 16:45.6 17:23.04 5:35

116 80 1190 Shay WHITE 11 St. Joseph 5:33.0 11:08.2 16:45.8 17:23.23 5:35

117 (<5) 697 Noah WALTERS 12 Redford Union 5:29.3 11:14.5 16:50.9 17:23.41 5:35

118 81 1162 Isaac VEEN 11 Plainwell 5:30.1 11:09.8 16:51.0 17:23.61 5:35

119 (82) 459 Davis HEAD 12 East Grand Rapids 5:37.5 11:10.1 16:47.1 17:23.95 5:36

120 83 402 Ben GROSS 10 Allendale 5:35.6 11:10.5 16:47.9 17:24.88 5:36

121 (<5) 644 Luke MORRISON 12 Berrien Springs 5:18.7 10:57.4 16:44.9 17:24.90 5:36

122 (84) 391 Tate MILLER 11 Ada Forest Hills Eastern 5:26.7 11:02.4 16:48.6 17:24.93 5:36

123 (85) 394 Matthew CANALES 11 Adrian 5:30.2 11:08.0 16:48.5 17:25.10 5:36

124 (<5) 649 Nolan COLLINS 9 Brother Rice 5:29.9 11:09.0 16:47.6 17:25.34 5:36

125 (86) 424 Jackson DELL 11 Chelsea 5:34.8 10:58.3 16:43.5 17:27.19 5:37

126 (87) 392 Alex PARKER 12 Ada Forest Hills Eastern 5:32.0 11:01.8 16:49.0 17:28.08 5:37

127 (<5) 663 Elijah CHRISTENSEN 10 Gladwin 5:24.8 11:04.9 16:51.9 17:28.63 5:37
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128 (<5) 662 Vincent POLLOCK 10 Fruitport 5:32.6 11:08.9 16:53.0 17:28.95 5:37

129 (<5) 700 Lucas RUFFING 11 Spring Lake 5:30.5 11:08.4 16:48.5 17:29.02 5:37

130 (<5) 675 Jacob MONTGOMERY 11 Ionia 5:42.0 11:15.8 16:55.6 17:30.14 5:38

131 88 1196 Giovanni PARDO-KEEGAN 11 Yale 5:35.7 11:19.1 17:00.0 17:31.24 5:38

132 (<5) 657 Austin RYBOLT 12 Eaton Rapids 5:27.6 11:14.4 16:55.9 17:31.66 5:38

133 89 1181 Matthew SCHRAUBEN 11 St. Johns 5:36.3 11:15.6 16:56.2 17:32.36 5:38

134 (<5) 685 Brayden HUMES 12 Milan 5:28.2 11:05.2 16:54.3 17:32.39 5:38

135 (<5) 701 Sulley ZIETLOW 10 Three Rivers 5:38.1 11:13.4 16:57.0 17:32.44 5:38

136 90 495 Josh LANGELAND 11 Hamilton 5:41.2 11:22.6 16:59.1 17:32.88 5:38

137 (<5) 671 Aidan BRINKS 10 Holland Christian 5:33.4 11:13.0 16:58.5 17:33.35 5:39

138 91 1146 Jack LINDWALL 11 Petoskey 5:36.8 11:16.4 16:58.8 17:33.54 5:39

139 92 410 Bodie HEISS 10 Alma 5:30.6 11:09.7 16:55.1 17:33.61 5:39

140 93 475 Henrik QUIST 12 Fremont 5:32.1 11:10.4 16:57.0 17:34.41 5:39

141 (<5) 643 Noah JARVIS 10 Berrien Springs 5:23.3 11:01.3 16:57.5 17:36.14 5:39

142 94 1176 Peter VITALE 12 St. Clair 5:37.3 11:16.8 17:00.6 17:37.76 5:40

143 (<5) 674 Elliot WHITNEY 11 Imlay City 5:26.7 11:15.1 17:01.1 17:39.42 5:40

144 95 437 Kenny EVANS 11 Corunna 5:37.9 11:19.9 17:07.7 17:41.16 5:41

145 (<5) 654 Ben YU 12 Detroit Country Day 5:34.0 11:09.6 17:01.6 17:41.18 5:41

146 (<5) 651 Gabe OUTMAN 11 Cadillac 5:33.6 11:15.7 17:07.4 17:41.41 5:41

147 (96) 400 Landyn SOULE 10 Adrian 5:34.8 11:16.3 17:04.6 17:41.60 5:41

148 97 468 Camden MCLEOD 10 Freeland 5:31.4 11:17.3 17:07.3 17:42.70 5:42

149 (<5) 704 Devin WEAVER 12 Wayland Union 5:32.3 11:15.6 17:09.2 17:43.03 5:42

150 (<5) 660 Brett MAGNUS 9 Frankenmuth 5:38.5 11:22.4 17:07.7 17:43.10 5:42

151 (<5) 690 Conner FOUNTAIN 11 Olivet 5:37.8 11:24.1 17:09.6 17:43.45 5:42

152 (<5) 687 Peyton RUEL 10 Muskegon Oakridge 5:26.1 11:13.8 17:10.1 17:43.54 5:42

153 (<5) 668 Riley SHULTS 11 Hastings 5:39.0 11:24.0 17:11.8 17:43.58 5:42

154 98 1143 Parker FETTIG 10 Petoskey 5:34.7 11:13.3 17:02.7 17:43.73 5:42

155 (99) 1137 Aidan GOODWIN 10 Otsego 5:34.7 11:14.9 17:06.2 17:43.85 5:42

156 (<5) 653 Haroon OMAR 12 Coldwater 5:35.4 11:23.3 17:11.6 17:44.09 5:42

157 100 1172 Joe EDGEMON 12 St. Clair 5:31.5 11:15.4 17:06.8 17:44.14 5:42

158 (<5) 692 Cole WISNIEWSKI 9 Orchard Lake St. Mary's 5:30.6 11:09.8 17:04.8 17:45.59 5:42

159 101 432 Tyler HEATH 12 Clio 5:22.8 10:46.2 16:58.9 17:46.62 5:43

160 (<5) 689 Aiden KRUGER 11 Niles 5:24.6 11:07.7 17:07.8 17:47.20 5:43

161 102 1134 Alex REDMAN 12 Mason 5:44.9 11:31.8 17:13.5 17:47.86 5:43

162 103 491 Gabe VERLIN 12 Grand Rapids South Christian 5:31.3 11:18.5 17:09.6 17:48.26 5:43

163 104 494 Noah HERNANDEZ 10 Hamilton 5:41.5 11:29.4 17:10.4 17:48.87 5:44

164 105 413 Luca LEBRON 9 Alma 5:25.9 11:04.1 17:03.9 17:49.17 5:44

165 106 1171 Dylan DISTELRATH 11 St. Clair 5:34.7 11:15.5 17:08.2 17:49.85 5:44

166 (107) 1138 Holten MULHERIN 10 Otsego 5:38.5 11:30.2 17:14.0 17:49.97 5:44

167 108 411 Ali KUDMANI 11 Alma 5:35.5 11:19.2 17:13.6 17:50.30 5:44

168 (<5) 667 Dylan LYDIC 10 Haslett 5:34.8 11:23.5 17:13.7 17:51.38 5:44

169 (<5) 659 David MURPHY 11 Flint Powers Catholic 5:34.1 11:18.3 17:10.6 17:52.50 5:45

170 109 448 Eric SHAN 11 BH Cranbrook Kingswood 5:38.6 11:23.0 17:14.4 17:52.92 5:45

171 (110) 1174 Vinny SCHWEIHOFER 11 St. Clair 5:37.4 11:23.9 17:15.9 17:54.84 5:45

172 111 1185 Eli JOHANSEN 10 St. Joseph 5:35.7 11:23.0 17:17.2 17:54.89 5:45

173 112 496 Parker MATHENY 12 Hamilton 5:36.9 11:24.2 17:18.2 17:55.48 5:46

174 113 1158 Thai NGUYEN 12 Plainwell 5:39.5 11:23.3 17:20.4 17:55.52 5:46

175 (114) 460 Ryan MCMAHON 12 East Grand Rapids 5:39.3 11:27.9 17:19.1 17:56.18 5:46

176 115 1169 Carson WOOD 9 Sparta 5:33.8 11:22.4 17:19.3 17:57.05 5:46

177 116 1168 Adam OGG 12 Sparta 5:33.5 11:28.8 17:24.8 17:59.66 5:47

178 117 1145 Simon LICATA 9 Petoskey 5:41.6 11:30.6 17:23.9 18:00.99 5:47

179 118 1133 James MENINGA 12 Mason 5:44.3 11:34.1 17:26.4 18:01.24 5:48

180 119 1132 Conner MCCORMICK 10 Mason 5:46.2 11:37.0 17:26.4 18:01.76 5:48

181 120 490 Thad VANDERLAAN 9 Grand Rapids South Christian 5:42.6 11:31.3 17:25.5 18:03.52 5:48

182 121 1180 Xander MALISKA 10 St. Johns 5:47.2 11:37.7 17:28.0 18:06.12 5:49

183 (<5) 684 Lance KOWALSKI 12 Marysville 5:46.2 11:37.2 17:30.1 18:06.52 5:49

184 (<5) 702 Tucker RADGENS 12 Vicksburg 5:46.5 11:24.8 17:24.3 18:06.68 5:49

185 (122) 1153 Zach NEWMAN 10 Pinckney 5:41.7 11:31.6 17:31.9 18:07.43 5:50

186 (<5) 679 Xaiver ROMAN 9 Macomb Lutheran North 5:48.7 11:39.1 17:30.8 18:10.24 5:50

187 (<5) 699 Nolan LONGUSKI 10 Shepherd 5:46.7 11:30.2 17:33.1 18:11.95 5:51

188 (123) 480 Calvin BRINKS 10 Grand Rapids Christian 5:46.3 11:36.7 17:34.8 18:12.38 5:51

189 (124) 492 Brody CRANDALL 11 Hamilton 5:45.2 11:38.6 17:36.9 18:12.59 5:51

190 125 476 Issac ROMERO 9 Fremont 5:45.6 11:41.6 17:40.6 18:12.70 5:51

191 126 407 Kilian WHALEN 10 Allendale 5:47.7 11:42.9 17:36.5 18:13.36 5:51

192 (127) 1165 Isaac MEYERS 10 Sparta 5:39.1 11:37.0 17:36.9 18:13.95 5:52
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193 128 430 Anthony CONDRON 12 Clio 5:47.2 11:36.8 17:35.4 18:14.06 5:52

194 129 1125 Ian MARTIN 11 Linden 5:51.8 11:46.0 17:37.1 18:14.79 5:52

195 (<5) 681 Anthony GOATLEY 11 Madison Heights Lamphere 5:33.7 11:30.3 17:35.0 18:15.40 5:52

196 130 429 Mason BREWER 11 Clio 5:52.8 11:50.6 17:37.5 18:15.63 5:52

197 (131) 435 Evan YAX 11 Clio 5:47.7 11:42.0 17:39.5 18:15.85 5:52

198 132 1127 Caleb MONAGHAN 11 Linden 5:52.5 11:46.6 17:41.2 18:16.10 5:52

199 133 1131 Blake MATHEWS 11 Mason 5:45.3 11:45.1 17:41.8 18:16.55 5:52

200 (134) 1130 Sebastian ERBE 12 Mason 5:45.9 11:38.8 17:36.8 18:17.37 5:53

201 (135) 1124 Blaise GOODING 10 Linden 5:51.8 11:46.3 17:39.9 18:18.85 5:53

202 (<5) 680 Jamison SNAY 11 Macomb Lutheran North 5:44.9 11:39.0 17:40.6 18:19.15 5:53

203 136 1161 Liam TROUTNER 11 Plainwell 5:36.1 11:38.3 17:48.6 18:23.65 5:55

204 137 443 Caleb GOLDSTEIN 10 BH Cranbrook Kingswood 5:33.7 11:33.7 17:43.8 18:23.70 5:55

205 138 1187 Alex MOYER 11 St. Joseph 5:42.5 11:42.0 17:48.1 18:24.33 5:55

206 (<5) 682 Alex ROBERTSON 11 Marine City 5:50.4 11:52.8 17:47.7 18:24.54 5:55

207 (139) 454 Nicholas NAKIC 10 Dearborn Divine Child 5:44.4 11:45.8 17:46.6 18:25.48 5:55

208 (140) 473 Cole LOWERY 10 Fremont 5:46.1 11:46.9 17:49.3 18:25.95 5:55

209 (141) 1148 Gavin TOWNER 12 Petoskey 5:51.8 11:49.4 17:52.7 18:27.24 5:56

210 142 408 Elijah BALTIERRA 9 Alma 5:35.4 11:38.8 17:48.6 18:29.37 5:57

211 143 416 Riley ANDREWS 12 Armada 5:57.0 11:52.2 17:57.2 18:29.74 5:57

212 144 420 Luke NAWROCKI 11 Armada 6:00.9 12:04.3 17:57.5 18:30.28 5:57

213 (145) 1150 Thomas LEPPER 12 Pinckney 5:32.8 11:18.7 17:38.9 18:30.96 5:57

214 146 1193 Nolan KOROLDEN 9 Yale 5:48.8 11:45.0 17:52.4 18:30.98 5:57

215 (147) 1183 Reagan WARD 9 St. Johns 5:51.3 11:53.1 17:52.4 18:31.24 5:57

216 (148) 1175 Korbyn THORNTON 10 St. Clair 5:47.9 11:44.3 17:52.4 18:32.91 5:58

217 (149) 1177 Cullen BLACK 11 St. Johns 5:51.5 11:52.6 17:55.9 18:33.56 5:58

218 150 1197 Ted RUTKOFSKE 10 Yale 5:47.5 11:49.8 17:56.9 18:35.46 5:59

219 (151) 404 Chandler SELK 12 Allendale 5:58.4 11:57.3 17:59.1 18:37.79 5:59

220 (152) 423 Beckett BOOS 9 Chelsea 5:47.4 11:52.4 18:03.6 18:39.12 6:00

221 (<5) 678 Jack MCMAHON 10 Macomb Lutheran North 5:47.9 11:47.0 17:59.1 18:41.09 6:00

222 (153) 1147 Dylan ODENBACH 11 Petoskey 5:39.6 11:45.9 18:02.1 18:41.42 6:00

223 (154) 497 Camden PATMOS 12 Hamilton 5:56.2 11:56.5 18:05.6 18:42.00 6:01

224 (155) 456 Tamer ZAHR 10 Dearborn Divine Child 5:45.8 11:50.4 18:04.1 18:42.21 6:01

225 (156) 472 Chase LOWERY 9 Fremont 5:41.2 11:51.5 18:06.5 18:42.89 6:01

226 (157) 1195 Jack NICOL 10 Yale 5:48.8 11:53.0 18:06.1 18:43.55 6:01

227 158 1186 Luke LEHNER 12 St. Joseph 5:49.3 11:57.1 18:08.8 18:44.67 6:01

228 (159) 1166 Griffin MIS 9 Sparta 5:48.1 11:52.8 18:03.3 18:47.04 6:02

229 (160) 409 Noah CHOUINARD 9 Alma 5:52.1 11:59.5 18:06.5 18:49.97 6:03

230 161 1160 Donnovan RYAN 9 Plainwell 5:53.1 12:03.2 18:14.4 18:52.81 6:04

231 162 441 Jaxon STRAUCH 10 Corunna 5:48.0 11:54.4 18:14.2 18:53.61 6:04

232 (163) 403 Gavriel MODDERMAN 9 Allendale 5:56.3 12:01.6 18:13.6 18:56.30 6:05

233 (164) 470 Chase SOMERS 9 Freeland 5:53.8 12:14.7 18:25.5 19:06.92 6:09

234 165 439 Aidan ROKA 9 Corunna 5:49.6 11:52.5 18:26.8 19:08.74 6:09

235 166 445 Krish KALMADI 11 BH Cranbrook Kingswood 6:08.0 12:17.5 18:26.2 19:11.37 6:10

236 167 436 Payton CHANDLER 9 Corunna 6:01.9 12:05.0 18:26.0 19:13.15 6:11

237 (168) 1126 Davin MECKSTROTH 11 Linden 5:56.1 12:12.8 18:31.9 19:15.22 6:11

238 (169) 1159 Billy PIPKORN 10 Plainwell 5:55.8 12:08.9 18:34.0 19:19.53 6:13

239 170 421 Jack ZAGAISKI 12 Armada 6:07.6 12:22.8 18:45.9 19:21.28 6:13

240 171 417 Tyler BUCKLAND 11 Armada 5:59.4 12:11.5 18:35.6 19:22.81 6:14

241 172 487 Caleb DEVRIES 12 Grand Rapids South Christian 6:01.9 12:14.2 18:40.3 19:23.11 6:14

242 (173) 1188 John NORLAND 12 St. Joseph 5:57.0 12:18.0 18:46.4 19:26.40 6:15

243 (174) 1194 Wyatt MURTOS 10 Yale 5:53.0 12:15.8 18:40.1 19:28.03 6:15

244 (175) 464 Evan BROWN 10 Freeland 5:54.4 12:26.0 18:56.1 19:33.78 6:17

245 (176) 1156 Edwin CASTILLO 12 Plainwell 5:55.7 12:29.4 18:56.8 19:36.45 6:18

246 (177) 1189 Carter PETZKE 10 St. Joseph 6:02.7 12:17.8 18:55.0 19:37.43 6:18

247 (178) 431 Alex CREAMER 11 Clio 6:03.5 12:36.0 18:56.1 19:38.25 6:19

248 179 449 Ethan VANDENHAUTE 10 BH Cranbrook Kingswood 6:10.7 12:39.5 18:57.8 19:39.50 6:19

249 (180) 486 Elijah BOES 9 Grand Rapids South Christian 6:03.4 12:25.5 18:59.2 19:42.52 6:20

250 (181) 488 Rick HUNDERMAN 9 Grand Rapids South Christian 6:06.2 12:35.7 19:07.1 19:49.21 6:22

251 (182) 1128 Jackson CARGILL 10 Mason 6:15.3 12:46.1 19:17.4 19:59.70 6:26

252 (183) 447 Sujay MADDIREDDY 12 BH Cranbrook Kingswood 6:28.7 13:10.4 19:36.8 20:13.06 6:30

253 (184) 414 Paolo POQUIZ 11 Alma 6:13.6 12:53.1 19:33.9 20:16.15 6:31

254 (185) 442 Andrew TUCKER 12 Corunna 6:24.0 12:56.8 19:42.5 20:23.93 6:33

255 (186) 419 Aidan LEE 12 Armada 6:26.1 13:08.0 19:47.8 20:24.17 6:34

256 (187) 438 Aidan LAVERY 10 Corunna 6:27.7 13:09.7 19:59.7 20:46.95 6:41

257 (188) 444 Brennan HLADNEY 9 BH Cranbrook Kingswood 6:41.7 13:33.5 20:19.7 21:05.84 6:47
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258 (189) 415 Anthony ALVAREZ 9 Armada 6:14.9 13:16.0 20:52.8 21:39.92 6:58

Number of records: 258
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